

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 130 OF 2006

MEENAKSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind K. Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Process fee be paid before 20th September, 2007.

List the matter on 20th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar